T
o

ta
l

a
s

a
 %

 o
f

(A
+

B
+

C
)

C
la

ss
 (

eg
:

X
)

C
la

ss
 (

eg
:

Y
)

T
o

ta
l

N
o
.
(a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l
sh

a
re

s
h

el
d

(b
)

N
o
.
(a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l
sh

a
re

s
h

el
d

(b
)

(A)
Promoter &

Promoter Group
9 17099819 0 0

1709981

9
100.00

170998

19
0

1709981

9

100.0

0
0 100.00 0 0 0 0

1709981

9

(B) Public 1 180 0 0 180
Negligibl

e
180 0 180

Negli

gible
0 Negligible 0 0 0 0 180

(C)
Non-Promoter-

Non Public

(C1)
Shares

underlying DRs
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C2)

Shares held by

Employee

Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Total 10 17099999 0 0
1709999

9
100.00

170999

99
0

1709999

9

100.0

0
0 100.00 0 0 0 0

1709999

9

Note:

1. C=C1+C2

2. Grand Total=A+B+C

Page | 61

10. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group and Public before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1.  Niranjan Dwarkaprasad Agarwal 3156001 18.46 3156001 13.32

2.  Sajal Rakesh Bansal 979200 5.73 979200 4.13

3.  Rakesh Kumar Bansal 2251800 13.17 2251800 9.50

4.  Babita Rakesh Bansal 2251800 13.17 2251800 9.50

5.  Ankita Sajal Bansal 4309799 25.20 4309799 18.18

6.  Rakesh Kumar Bansal - HUF 1621800 9.48 1621800 6.84

Total - A 14570400 85.21 14570400 61.47

Promoters’ Group

1.  Sunitadevi Niranjan Agarwal 1535819 8.98 1535819 6.48

2.  Rhythm Rakesh Bansal 811800 4.75 811800 3.43

3.  Shiwani Rhythm Bansal 181800 1.06 181800 0.77

Total-B 2529419 14.79 2529419 10.68

Public

1.  Gunvant Kumar Salecha 180 Negligible 180 Negligible

2.  Others-Public 0 0.00 6600000 27.85

Total-C 180 Negligible 6600180 27.85

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group and Public (A+B+C) 17099999 100.00 23699999 100.00

* Rounded off

 6600000 to be allotted to Public Shareholders under Initial Public Offer.

11. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the Draft

Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held*

% of Pre-issue paid up

Capital#

1.  Niranjan Dwarkaprasad Agarwal 3156001 18.46

2.  Sajal Rakesh Bansal 979200 5.73

3.  Rakesh Kumar Bansal 2251800 13.17

4.  Babita Rakesh Bansal 2251800 13.17

5.  Ankita Sajal Bansal 4309799 25.20

6.  Rakesh Kumar Bansal - HUF 1621800 9.48